Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Jackson - (970857) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:40.30
1:40.72
1:42.72
1:42.74
1:44.65
1:45.21
1:46.10
1:48.15

1:49.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:42.74
1:44.65
1:40.30
1:42.72
1:45.21
1:40.72
1:46.10
1:49.06

1:48.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

240
237
223
223
211
208
203
191
186

WA Pts

223
211
240
223
208
237
203
186
191

Round

H

Round

Date

03/04/16
05/10/15
09/01/16
09/10/16
18/06/16
31/10/15
05/04/15
11/10/14
23/11/14

Date

09/10/16
18/06/16
03/04/16
09/01/16
31/10/15
05/10/15
05/04/15
23/11/14
11/10/14

Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Harrogate District Janus Meet

DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet

Meet

DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Venue

Hull

Adwick
Harrogate
Adwick
Scarborough
Hull

Hull
Sheffield

Beverley

Venue

Adwick
Scarborough
Hull
Harrogate
Hull

Adwick

Hull
Beverley

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Adwick
Donc Dartes
Adwick

Adwick

Dearne Vall

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Adwick

Dearne Vall

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



