Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Jackson - (970857) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:40.30	240	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
1:40.72	237		05/10/15	DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:42.72	223	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:42.74	223		09/10/16	DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:44.65	211		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
1:45.21	208	Н	31/10/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
1:46.10	203	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
1:48.15	191	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:49.06	186		23/11/14	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:42.74	223		09/10/16	DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:44.65	211		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
1:40.30	240	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
1:42.72	223	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:45.21	208	Н	31/10/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
1:40.72	237		05/10/15	DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:46.10	203	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
1:49.06	186		23/11/14	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
1:48.15	191	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS